Rank Bib
Pro Men

1 224
2 2

3 3

4 11
5 1

6 9

7 13
8 12
9 8
10 42
11 33
12 5
13 10
14 43
15 14
16 47
17 27
18 41
19 6
20 31
21 45
22 22
23 53
24 44
25 15
26 56
27 50
28 34
29 46
30 40
31 28
32 54
33 37
34 26
35 24
36 55
37 29
38 20
39 19
40 30
41 51
42 35
43 32
44 38
45 18
46 52
47 7
48 23
49 16
50 36
51 17
Pro Women

1 109
2 104
3 107
4 101
5 106
6 110
7 105
8 102
U19 Men

1 193
2 255
3 208
4 182
5 185
6 173
7 229
8 166
9 179
10 174
11 161
12 165
13 221
14 259
15 178
16 164
17 254
18 222
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Name

Andrew Crimmins
Troy Brosnan
Thomas Crimmins
Joshua J Button
Mick Hannah

Tim Eaton
Graeme R Mudd
Luke Ellison

David McMillan
Jake Newell

Mark Conliffe
Ben Cory

Rick Boyer

Dean Lucas
Brendan Moon
Matthew J McCorkell
Mathew L Dodd
Chris Barlin

Ricky Lee

Cody Eichhorn
Adam Smithson
Matt Hardwick
Phillip Piaza

Kent Hamilton
William Clifford
Hugh Mansfield
Luke Gowen
Geoff Wilson
Justin Havukianen
Luke R Simpson
Liam Paiaro
Angus Jackson
Zac M Green
Patrick Young
Geoff W Harris
Kyle Coutts
Brendan Wright
Jack H Lavis
Michael J Hanrahan
Kye Hore

Thomas Kearney
Teejay Clark

Joel Baty

Scott Grundy
Patrick Neville
Mikael Amberntsson
Jack Moir

Brent Smith

Ryan Hunt

Josh P Smith

Jake Morrison

Tracey Hannah

Tegan Molloy
Danielle Beecroft
Michelle T Crisp
Kellie L Weinert
Victoria M Armstrong
Natasha Bonney
Ronja Hill-Wright

Joel Willis

Ben Dengate
Jackson Frew

Tim Black

Daniel Mikic
Brandon J Maxwell
Tim Kmetyk
Connor O'Dwyer
Mitchell R Harrison
Liam Towers
Connor Surgeoner
Aaron Hunt

Karl Jekabsons
Jackson D Streeter
Nicholas Greentree
Kurtis Grant

Luke Walsh
William Clarke

Seeding

5:36.75
5:32.27
5:44.02
5:43.96
5:34.50
5:46.61
5:58.10
5:39.92
5:44.24
5:43.22
6:13.06
5:53.84
5:53.08
5:56.41
6:04.23
5:53.83
6:06.52
6:04.24
6:16.89
6:00.03
6:45.15
5:59.46

6:31.32

6:11.81
6:16.75
6:09.54
6:13.34
6:18.07
6:33.04
6:25.17
6:21.88
6:29.09
6:51.91
6:33.63
6:44.89
6:50.33
7:33.65

.
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Australian Open Downlhill

Final

5:26.37
5:28.48
5:30.38
5:32.47
5:32.97
5:37.58
5:37.62
5:38.38
5:38.69
5:43.20
5:43.99
5:44.19
5:44.23
5:44.88
5:45.82
5:48.85
5:50.42
5:51.15
5:53.81
5:56.38
5:56.90
5:57.61
5:59.12
5:59.36
6:00.36
6:00.90
6:01.57
6:05.70
6:09.09
6:10.96
6:12.74
6:15.58
6:17.13
6:22.97
6:24.33
6:27.08
6:27.28
6:30.27
6:33.20

10:39.92 6:36.09

7:27.73
6:41.80
8:01.00
6:08.68
7:23.95
6:10.01
5:32.63
5:57.96
6:04.28
7:11.46
7:33.23

6:25.67
6:38.34
9:56.79
7:02.45
7:21.07
7:03.31

6:38.30
6:39.82
6:46.20
7:25.80
7:40.25
9:52.28

6:15.90
6:25.59
6:40.39
6:46.10
6:55.23
7:00.74

10:08.26 9:49.78

8:28.94

5:44.77
5:45.98
5:52.34
6:05.51
6:11.68
6:16.02
6:18.71
6:19.65
6:19.97
6:24.81
6:28.86
6:34.08
6:40.46
6:41.73
6:45.09
6:45.41
7:06.08
7:07.31

Gap Gapleader
2.11 2.11
1.90 4.01
2.09 6.10
0.50 6.60
4.61 11.21
0.04 11.25
0.76 12.01
0.31 12.32
4,51 16.83
0.79 17.62
0.20 17.82
0.04 17.86
0.65 18.51
0.94 19.45
3.03 22.48
1.57 24.05
0.73 24.78
2.66 27.44
2.57 30.01
0.52 30.53
0.71 31.24
1.51 32.75
0.24 32.99
1.00 33.99
0.54 34.53
0.67 35.20
4.13 39.33
3.39 42.72
1.87 44.59
1.78 46.37
2.84 49.21
1.55 50.76
5.84 56.60
1.36 57.96
2.75 1:00.71
0.20 1:00.91
2.99 1:03.90
2.93 1:06.83
2.89 1:09.72
2.21 1:11.93
1.52 1:13.45
6.38 1:19.83
39.60 1:59.43
1445 2:13.88
2:12.03 4:25.91
6.26
25.33 31.59
6.32 37.91
1:07.18 1:45.09
21.77 2:06.86
9.69 9.69
14.80 24.49
5.71 30.20
9.13 39.33
5.51 44.84
2:49.04 3:33.88
2:13.04
1.21 1.21
6.36 7.57
13.17 20.74
6.17 26.91
4.34 31.25
2.69 33.94
0.94 34.88
0.32 35.20
4.84 40.04
4.05 44.09
5.22 49.31
6.38 55.69
1.27 56.96
3.36 1:00.32
0.32 1:00.64
20.67 1:21.31
1.23 1:22.54
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Rank
Under 19 Women
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Masters Women
1

Amateur Men

O 0O NO UL D WN -

[
v b WN L O

Bib

351

192
214
171
258
211
183
225
247
203
220
260
213
207
240
277

170

212
195
205
248
172
159
167
204
154
217
251

262
266
160
279
197
219
202
257
278
271
333
265
209
276
158
261
190
201
218
162
242
184
157
216
250
156

352

249
228
227
153
274
186
244
188
273
223
180
169
191
245
268

Name

Rachel Weinert

Alex Dickson

Luke Donnelly
Tom Millard

Ewan Davidson
Jack W Parsons
Riley Horsman
Nick Bussmann
Austin Mason
Aidan Wynn

Jack Mclnnes
Andrew W Duncan
Ned J Kastelein
Rowan King

Brody O'Brien
Oliver L Taylor-Helme

Remy H Morton

Harry Parsons
Christopher J Findlay
James Findlay
Pat Butler

Riley W Lowe
Troy Weinert
Jackson Conelly
Mitchell Wynn
Liam Farrell
Andrew M Beer
Zachary Ingram

Chris Martin
Sean Martin
David B Sharp
Chris Mather
Mathieu Taris
Jacob Coles
Joshua Ready
Callum McKenzie
Rod Yeo

Dennis Turkovic
Russell Luczka
Bernard Shaw
Ray Spencer
Steven C Bullard
Geoffrey Weinert
Peter Daniel
Craig Anger
Gavin Williamson
Steve Coles
Adam J Goddard
Brett Postlethwaite
Scott Kerry
Shane Duce
Patrick M Beer
Peter J Ingram
Brett A Robertson

Mandy Davis

Ryan Dawson
Joshua A Humphreys
Andrew Kelly
Rey Kell

Nathan Parsons
Mason T Ward
DanV

Michael Caldwell
Joey Leiding
Cody M Brook
Daniel J Slegers
Jesse Palmer
Isaac Rodwell
Bryce Blackmore
Ben R Fitzgerald
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Seeding Final

7:50.03

6:09.43
6:15.91
6:23.54
6:28.09
6:35.03
6:46.98
6:51.64
6:56.32
6:56.75
7:06.70
7:29.40
7:38.56
7:57.68
8:12.69
9:07.90

6:19.07
6:28.97
6:39.04
6:49.33
6:55.99
7:06.75
7:18.67
7:27.92
8:50.11
9:01.17
9:07.96

5:51.10
6:04.73
6:17.15
6:20.89
6:22.49
6:25.87
6:30.97
6:34.00
6:37.52
6:38.13
6:39.89
6:55.82
6:59.91
7:07.60
7:20.39
7:26.11
7:37.22
7:43.74
7:48.57
7:52.06
7:52.17
7:58.31
8:00.12
8:20.81
8:47.35
9:36.59

13:38.03

6:11.81
6:15.56
6:20.84
6:28.92
6:29.81
6:41.77
6:52.95
6:55.05
7:04.10
7:13.80
7:16.34
7:23.20
8:34.29
8:41.01
8:50.86

CICKSIMRI®

Gap

6.48
7.63
4.55
6.94
11.95
4.66
4.68
0.43
9.95
22.70
9.16
19.12
15.01
55.21

9.90
10.07
10.29
6.66
10.76
11.92
9.25
1:22.19
11.06
6.79

13.63
12.42
3.74
1.60
3.38
5.10
3.03
3.52
0.61
1.76
15.93
4.09
7.69
12.79
5.72
11.11
6.52
4.83
3.49
0.11
6.14
181
20.69
26.54
49.24

3.75
5.28
8.08
0.89
11.96
11.18
2.10
9.05
9.70
2.54
6.86
1:11.09
6.72
9.85

Gapleader

6.48
14.11
18.66
25.60
37.55
42.21
46.89
47.32
57.27
1:19.97
1:29.13
1:48.25
2:03.26
2:58.47

9.90
19.97
30.26
36.92
47.68
59.60
1:08.85
2:31.04
2:42.10
2:48.89

13.63
26.05
29.79
31.39
34.77
39.87
42.90
46.42
47.03
48.79
1:04.72
1:08.81
1:16.50
1:29.29
1:35.01
1:46.12
1:52.64
1:57.47
2:00.96
2:01.07
2:07.21
2:09.02
2:29.71
2:56.25
3:45.49

3.75
9.03
17.11
18.00
29.96
41.14
43.24
52.29
1:01.99
1:04.53
1:11.39
2:22.48
2:29.20
2:39.05
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